
APRILLI SHIAI  26.4.2025  Kurikka   T13-36
Kilpailijat: 6Kilpailijat A

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Roosa HEIKKILÄ 4.kyu Kita-Kan, Kemi

2 Veronika STEPUSHENKO 4.kyu Porin JS Fudoshin

3 Annika KÄHKÖNEN 4.kyu Seinäjoen JS

Kilpailijat B

N:o Nimi Vyö Seura 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Peppi GRÖNROOS 4.kyu Porin JS Fudoshin

5 Enni MÄNTYLÄ 4.kyu Jushinkan, Ähtäri

6 Elli ETHOLEN 4.kyu Seinäjoen JS

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

Ottelut A

Ottelu Valkoinen Sininen Tulos Aika

1 21 Roosa HEIKKILÄ Veronika STEPUSHENKO 000-100 0:30

100

4 52 Peppi GRÖNROOS Enni MÄNTYLÄ 100-010 2:00

100

1 33 Roosa HEIKKILÄ Annika KÄHKÖNEN 100-000 0:05

100

4 64 Peppi GRÖNROOS Elli ETHOLEN 110-000 0:48

100

2 35 Veronika STEPUSHENKO Annika KÄHKÖNEN 100-000 0:37

100

5 66 Enni MÄNTYLÄ Elli ETHOLEN 100-000 0:09

100

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

STEPUSHENKO

MÄNTYLÄ
100 - 000

8

GRÖNROOS

HEIKKILÄ
000 - 100

9

STEPUSHENKO

HEIKKILÄ

100 - 010

STEPUSHENKO

Voit. Pist. Sij.

1 100

12 200

2

0 0 3

Voit. Pist. Sij.

2 200 1

1 100 2

0 0 3

Tulokset

Sij. Nimi

1

2

3

3

Veronika STEPUSHENKO, Porin JS Fudoshin

Roosa HEIKKILÄ, Kita-Kan, Kemi

Enni MÄNTYLÄ, Jushinkan, Ähtäri

Peppi GRÖNROOS, Porin JS Fudoshin


